The Allied Telesis FS970M Series provides high performance Fast Ethernet
connectivity at the edge of the network. These switches support security and
full management features for small- and medium-sized enterprises, government,
education, video surveillance, and Point of Sale (POS) applications.
The FS970M Series consists of fiber
and copper, Power over Ethernet
(PoE), and non-PoE models to meet
different requirements from different

100FX
PORTS
1GIG/SFP
UPLINKS
PoE+
PORTS
SWITCHING
CAPACITY
FORWARDING
RATE
LATENCY
10MB 100MB
AT-FS970M/8 8 – 2 – 5.6Gbps 4.1Mpps 80μs 10μs
AT-FS970M/8PS 8 – 2 8 5.6Gbps 4.1Mpps 80μs 10μs
AT-FS970M/8PS-E 8 – 2 8 5.6Gbps 4.1Mpps 80μs 10μs
AT-FS970M/24C 24 – 2 – 8.8Gbps 6.5Mpps 82μs 12μs
AT-FS970M/24PS 24 – 2 24 8.8Gbps 6.5Mpps 81μs 12μs
AT-FS970M/24LPS 24 – 2 24 8.8Gbps 6.5Mpps 81µs 12µs
AT-FS970M/16F8-LC 8 16 2 – 8.8Gbps 6.5Mpps 81μs 11μs
AT-FS970M/16F8-SC 8 16 2 – 8.8Gbps 6.5Mpps 81µs 11µs
AT-FS970M/24F – 24 2 – 8.8Gbps 6.5Mpps 81μs 11μs
AT-FS970M/48 48 – 2 – 13.6Gbps 10.1Mpps 81μs 12μs
AT-FS970M/48PS 48 – 2 48 13.6Gbps 10.1Mpps 81μs 12μs
PRODUCT MAX POWER
CONSUMPTION
MAX HEAT
DISSIPATION NOISE VOLTAGE FREQUENCY

AT-FS970M/16F8-LC 44.1 cm × 32.3 cm × 4.4 cm
(17.3 in × 12.7 in × 1.7 in)
Ordering Information
AT-FS970M/16F8-SC 44.1 cm × 32.3 cm × 4.4 cm
(17.3 in × 12.7 in × 1.7 in)
AT-FS970M/24F 44.1 cm × 29.1 cm × 4.4 cm
(17.3 in × 11.5 in × 1.7 in)
AT-FS970M/48 44.1 cm × 29.1 cm × 4.4 cm
(17.3 in × 11.5 in × 1.7 in)
AT-FS970M/48PS 44.1 cm × 32.3 cm × 4.4 cm
(17.3 in × 12.7 in × 1.7 in)
Weight:
AT-FS970M/8 1.9 kg (4.2 lbs)
AT-FS970M/8PS 2.3 kg (5.1 lbs)
AT-FS970M/8PS-E 2.3 kg (5.1 lbs)
AT-FS970M/24C 2.2 kg (4.8 lbs)
AT-FS970M/24PS 5.0 kg (11.0 lbs)
AT-FS970M/24LPS 4.4 kg (9.7 lbs)
AT-FS970M/16F8-LC 4.4 kg (9.75 lbs)
AT-FS970M/16F8-SC 4.4 kg (9.75 lbs)
AT-FS970M/24F 4.4 kg (9.75 lbs)
AT-FS970M/48 4.0 kg (8.9 lbs)
AT-FS970M/48PS 5.6 kg (12.3 lbs)
Package Description
AT-FS970M/xx switch
AC power cord(s)
Management cable (RJ-45 to DB-9)
Rubber feet for desktop installation
Install Guide and CLI user’s guide available at alliedtelesis.com